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Spirit Run/Walk 2006 - 11/4/2006

11/4/2006

Rankings

Mixed 99 & Under 5k Run RR

      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points

=========================================================================================

    1   191  Beehler, Jason              32  Unattached                   16:47.15

    2   212  Shlewski, Lucie             36  Unattached                   17:50.94

    3    99  Stage, Eddie                17  Carmel, IN                   19:49.30

    4   123  Clapp, Steven               16  Indianapolis, IN             19:57.91

    5   193  Glick, Deborah              36  Unattached                   20:09.47

    6   194  Woodward, Betsy             31  Unattached                   20:34.27

    7   214  Hartwick, Rich              44  Unattached                   20:48.46

    8   220  Kinbell, Jeff               43  Unattached                   21:06.82

    9   196  McLaughlin, Barb            46  Unattached                   21:22.64

   10   175  Sutherland, Diann           47  Unattached                   21:23.72

   11   124  Rangel, Jon                 19  Indianapolis, IN             21:38.32

   12   161  Hellman, Daniel             15  Unattached                   21:39.89

   13   104  Hahn, Don                   46  Zionsville, IN               21:43.74

   14   134  Adlam, JP                   17  Carmel, IN                   22:14.61

   15   213  Hartwick, Jackie            41  Unattached                   22:19.38

   16    14  Dwyer, Cathy                51  Zionsville, IN               22:31.24

   17   207  Jackson, Jarod              33  Unattached                   22:53.98

   18    50  Strawbridge, Marilyn        55  Indianapolis, IN             22:55.10

   19    76  Healy, Patrick              53  Carmel, IN                   23:12.45

   20    24  Healy, Diane                49  Carmel, IN                   23:22.10

   21   172  Troy, Tyler                 18  Unattached                   23:28.56

   22   170  Robbin, Ben                 52  Unattached                   23:37.01

   23    77  Hughes, Tom                 45  Indianapolis, IN             23:55.29

   24    89  Lockwood, Scott             12  Carmel, IN                   24:23.38

   25    68  DeArman, Jason              32  Indianapolis, IN             24:24.77

   26   202  Vaughan, Robert             43  Unattached                   24:46.85

   27    78  Kaderabek, Doug             49  Carmel, IN                   24:48.49

   28    15  Garrett, Abigail            11  Carmel, IN                   25:00.81

   29   162  Campbell, Steven            18  Unattached                   25:16.29

   30   138  Thornburgh, Carey           29  Indianapolis, IN             25:31.55

   31    66  Cristee, Jeff               43  Carmel, IN                   25:40.57

   32     1  Bohlander, Lauren           25  Indianapolis, IN             25:47.35

   33    65  Christoffel, Ben            30  Indianapolis, IN             25:50.73

   34    91  Ludlow, Stefan              18  McCordsville, IN             25:50.98

   35    39  Rossman, Kailyn             18  Carmel, IN                   25:51.41

   36    10  Cristee, Dana               43  Carmel, IN                   25:51.66

   37   174  Van Tasse, Lauren           14  Unattached                   25:56.74

   38   195  Woodward, Brad              36  Unattached                   26:49.54

   39   219  McLaughlin, Alan            49  Unattached                   26:51.12

   40   169  Sprenkel, Reid              50  Unattached                   26:54.74

   41   168  Baker, Vic                  50  Unattached                   26:56.03

   42   163  Roberts, John               48  Unattached                   26:56.55

   43   139  Troy, Ethan                 18  Carmel, IN                   26:56.83

   44   192  Schnelzer, Tanya            38  Unattached                   27:16.70

   45    67  Danko, Caleb                13  Indianapolis, IN             27:30.04

   46   201  Collesano, Matthew           8  Unattached                   27:43.81

   47    93  O'Rourke, Brian             35  Westfield, IN                27:44.94

   48   103  Phipps, Richard             47  Carmel, IN                   27:47.06

   49   100  Watkins, Vish               56  Indianapolis, IN             28:34.62

   50   157  Ray, James                  15  Unattached                   28:38.14

   51    69  deVietien, Peter            17  Carmel, IN                   28:46.10

   52   211  Ashmore, Simon              15  Unattached                   28:46.47

   53    41  Rusnak, Katy                27  Indianapolis, IN             28:48.90

   54   189  Vouro, Susan                33  Unattached                   29:02.71
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   55   188  Smith, Joe                      Unattached                   29:04.13

   56   200  Collesano, Chrissy          32  Unattached                   29:12.48

   57   110  Faller, D                   25  Indianapolis, IN             29:33.72

   58   217  Priest, Melanie             38  Unattached                   29:36.90

   59   218  Ivcevich, Kelly             36  Unattached                   30:02.15

   60    60  Bradley, Chris              38  Westfield, IN                31:12.24

   61    40  Rusnak, Colleen             25  Indianapolis, IN             31:56.91

   62    88  Locke, Kevin                15  Indianapolis, IN             32:13.18

   63   125  Vreede, Elise               17  Noblesville, IN              32:15.06

   64    87  Locke, Edwin                50  Indianapolis, IN             32:18.42

   65   203  Pardue, Eli                 15  Unattached                   32:19.29

   66   126  Wilt, Stacy                 35  Carmel, IN                   32:20.15

   67   205  Gilroy, Kelsey                  Unattached                   32:29.93

   68   208  Jackson, Kelly                  Unattached                   32:50.27

   69    29  Keaton, Joanne              74  Indianapolis, IN             32:52.13

   70    70  Drippe, Mike                52  Indianapolis, IN             33:30.56

   71    13  Drippe, Mary                53  Indianapolis, IN             33:51.68

   72   225  Williams, Tammy                 Unattached                   33:51.73

   73   226  Williams, Ulani                 Unattached                   34:13.60

   74    -9  Unknown                                                      34:23.70

   75    -9  Unknown                                                      35:11.02

   76    32  Ludlow, Lauren              15  McCordsville, IN             40:07.32

   77    90  Ludlow, Jay                 46  McCordsville, IN             40:17.70

   78   135  Davies, Callum              18  Westfield, IN                44:27.18

   79    75  Hamilton, Luc               13  Carmel, IN                   48:32.95

   80   136  Jaffe, Ross                 16  Carmel, IN                   48:35.23

   81   137  Resnick, Allison            15  Carmel, IN                   49:09.40

   82   181  Carter, Elise                   Unattached                   50:22.38

   83    59  Bollinger, William          54  Carmel, IN                   50:24.07

   84     2  Bollinger, Susana           50  Carmel, IN                   51:32.57

   85   160  Latinovich, Karleigh        13  Unattached                   51:55.98

   86   158  Demo-Danaberg, Madeline     13  Unattached                   52:45.49

   87   177  Hirschman, Michael              Unattached                   52:45.96

   88    84  Lingner, Chris              17  Indianapolis, IN             54:04.67

   89   105  Hahn, Michael               18  Zionsville, IN               54:05.12

   90    52  Townsend, Vicki             56  Zionsville, IN               54:53.67

   91   165  Garrett, Owen               15  Unattached                   54:54.58

   92   159  Demo-Danaberg, Zachary      14  Unattached                   54:55.15

   93    85  Lingner, Cory               15  Indianapolis, IN             57:06.18

   94    12  Danko, Vivian               15  Indianapolis, IN             57:25.23

   95   199  Rushak, Mike                57  Unattached                   58:13.17

   96   215  Rushak, Michael             31  Unattached                   58:13.17
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==================================================================================

    Name                     Age School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points

==================================================================================

14 & Under Results - Women

 74 Unknown                                             11:04.3   34:23.70

 75 Unknown                                             11:19.5   35:11.02

  1 Garrett, Abigail          11 Carmel, IN              8:03.1   25:00.81

  2 Van Tasse, Lauren         14 Unattached              8:21.1   25:56.74

  3 Gilroy, Kelsey               Unattached             10:27.7   32:29.93

  4 Jackson, Kelly               Unattached             10:34.2   32:50.27

  5 Williams, Tammy              Unattached             10:54.0   33:51.73

  6 Williams, Ulani              Unattached             11:01.0   34:13.60

  7 Carter, Elise                Unattached             16:12.8   50:22.38

  8 Latinovich, Karleigh      13 Unattached             16:43.0   51:55.98

  9 Demo-Danaberg, Madeline   13 Unattached             16:58.9   52:45.49

15-19 Results - Women

  1 Rossman, Kailyn           18 Carmel, IN              8:19.4   25:51.41

  2 Vreede, Elise             17 Noblesville, IN        10:22.9   32:15.06

  3 Ludlow, Lauren            15 McCordsville, IN       12:54.9   40:07.32

  4 Resnick, Allison          15 Carmel, IN             15:49.4   49:09.40

  5 Danko, Vivian             15 Indianapolis, IN       18:29.0   57:25.23

25-29 Results - Women

  1 Thornburgh, Carey         29 Indianapolis, IN        8:13.0   25:31.55

  2 Bohlander, Lauren         25 Indianapolis, IN        8:18.1   25:47.35

  3 Rusnak, Katy              27 Indianapolis, IN        9:16.5   28:48.90

  4 Faller, D                 25 Indianapolis, IN        9:30.9   29:33.72

  5 Rusnak, Colleen           25 Indianapolis, IN       10:17.0   31:56.91

30-34 Results - Women

  1 Woodward, Betsy           31 Unattached              6:37.3   20:34.27

  2 Vouro, Susan              33 Unattached              9:21.0   29:02.71

  3 Collesano, Chrissy        32 Unattached              9:24.1   29:12.48

35-39 Results - Women

  1 Shlewski, Lucie           36 Unattached              5:44.7   17:50.94

  2 Glick, Deborah            36 Unattached              6:29.3   20:09.47

  3 Schnelzer, Tanya          38 Unattached              8:46.8   27:16.70

  4 Priest, Melanie           38 Unattached              9:32.0   29:36.90

  5 Ivcevich, Kelly           36 Unattached              9:40.1   30:02.15

  6 Wilt, Stacy               35 Carmel, IN             10:24.5   32:20.15

40-44 Results - Women

  1 Hartwick, Jackie          41 Unattached              7:11.1   22:19.38

  2 Cristee, Dana             43 Carmel, IN              8:19.5   25:51.66

45-49 Results - Women

  1 McLaughlin, Barb          46 Unattached              6:52.9   21:22.64

  2 Sutherland, Diann         47 Unattached              6:53.2   21:23.72

  3 Healy, Diane              49 Carmel, IN              7:31.3   23:22.10

50-54 Results - Women

  1 Dwyer, Cathy              51 Zionsville, IN          7:15.0   22:31.24

  2 Drippe, Mary              53 Indianapolis, IN       10:54.0   33:51.68

  3 Bollinger, Susana         50 Carmel, IN             16:35.4   51:32.57

55-59 Results - Women

  1 Strawbridge, Marilyn      55 Indianapolis, IN        7:22.6   22:55.10

  2 Townsend, Vicki           56 Zionsville, IN         17:40.2   54:53.67

65-99 Results - Women

  1 Keaton, Joanne            74 Indianapolis, IN       10:34.8   32:52.13

14 & Under Results - Men

  1 Lockwood, Scott           12 Carmel, IN              7:51.1   24:23.38
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  2 Danko, Caleb              13 Indianapolis, IN        8:51.1   27:30.04

  3 Collesano, Matthew         8 Unattached              8:55.6   27:43.81

  4 Smith, Joe                   Unattached              9:21.4   29:04.13

  5 Hamilton, Luc             13 Carmel, IN             15:37.6   48:32.95

  6 Hirschman, Michael           Unattached             16:59.1   52:45.96

  7 Demo-Danaberg, Zachary    14 Unattached             17:40.6   54:55.15

15-19 Results - Men

  1 Stage, Eddie              17 Carmel, IN              6:22.8   19:49.30

  2 Clapp, Steven             16 Indianapolis, IN        6:25.6   19:57.91

  3 Rangel, Jon               19 Indianapolis, IN        6:57.9   21:38.32

  4 Hellman, Daniel           15 Unattached              6:58.4   21:39.89

  5 Adlam, JP                 17 Carmel, IN              7:09.6   22:14.61

  6 Troy, Tyler               18 Unattached              7:33.4   23:28.56

  7 Campbell, Steven          18 Unattached              8:08.1   25:16.29

  8 Ludlow, Stefan            18 McCordsville, IN        8:19.3   25:50.98

  9 Troy, Ethan               18 Carmel, IN              8:40.4   26:56.83

 10 Ray, James                15 Unattached              9:13.1   28:38.14

 11 deVietien, Peter          17 Carmel, IN              9:15.6   28:46.10

 12 Ashmore, Simon            15 Unattached              9:15.7   28:46.47

 13 Locke, Kevin              15 Indianapolis, IN       10:22.3   32:13.18

 14 Pardue, Eli               15 Unattached             10:24.2   32:19.29

 15 Davies, Callum            18 Westfield, IN          14:18.5   44:27.18

 16 Jaffe, Ross               16 Carmel, IN             15:38.4   48:35.23

 17 Lingner, Chris            17 Indianapolis, IN       17:24.4   54:04.67

 18 Hahn, Michael             18 Zionsville, IN         17:24.5   54:05.12

 19 Garrett, Owen             15 Unattached             17:40.5   54:54.58

 20 Lingner, Cory             15 Indianapolis, IN       18:22.8   57:06.18

30-34 Results - Men

  1 Beehler, Jason            32 Unattached              5:24.2   16:47.15

  2 Jackson, Jarod            33 Unattached              7:22.3   22:53.98

  3 DeArman, Jason            32 Indianapolis, IN        7:51.5   24:24.77

  4 Christoffel, Ben          30 Indianapolis, IN        8:19.2   25:50.73

  5 Rushak, Michael           31 Unattached             18:44.4   58:13.17

35-39 Results - Men

  1 Woodward, Brad            36 Unattached              8:38.1   26:49.54

  2 O'Rourke, Brian           35 Westfield, IN           8:55.9   27:44.94

  3 Bradley, Chris            38 Westfield, IN          10:02.7   31:12.24

40-44 Results - Men

  1 Hartwick, Rich            44 Unattached              6:41.9   20:48.46

  2 Kinbell, Jeff             43 Unattached              6:47.8   21:06.82

  3 Vaughan, Robert           43 Unattached              7:58.6   24:46.85

  4 Cristee, Jeff             43 Carmel, IN              8:15.9   25:40.57

45-49 Results - Men

  1 Hahn, Don                 46 Zionsville, IN          6:59.7   21:43.74

  2 Hughes, Tom               45 Indianapolis, IN        7:42.0   23:55.29

  3 Kaderabek, Doug           49 Carmel, IN              7:59.1   24:48.49

  4 McLaughlin, Alan          49 Unattached              8:38.6   26:51.12

  5 Roberts, John             48 Unattached              8:40.4   26:56.55

  6 Phipps, Richard           47 Carmel, IN              8:56.6   27:47.06

  7 Ludlow, Jay               46 McCordsville, IN       12:58.2   40:17.70

50-54 Results - Men

  1 Healy, Patrick            53 Carmel, IN              7:28.2   23:12.45

  2 Robbin, Ben               52 Unattached              7:36.1   23:37.01

  3 Sprenkel, Reid            50 Unattached              8:39.8   26:54.74

  4 Baker, Vic                50 Unattached              8:40.2   26:56.03
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  5 Locke, Edwin              50 Indianapolis, IN       10:24.0   32:18.42

  6 Drippe, Mike              52 Indianapolis, IN       10:47.2   33:30.56

  7 Bollinger, William        54 Carmel, IN             16:13.4   50:24.07

55-59 Results - Men

  1 Watkins, Vish             56 Indianapolis, IN        9:11.9   28:34.62

  2 Rushak, Mike              57 Unattached             18:44.4   58:13.17
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